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The menu of Olde Hitching Post from Hanson contains about 68 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $12.6 for a dish / drink. The Olde Hitching Post has quickly established itself as a must-visit
destination for food enthusiasts, consistently impressing diners with outstanding cuisine and attentive service.
Whether you're indulging in their delectable honey butter rolls or savoring the renowned baked mac n cheese—
now featuring bacon and peas—each dish stands out. The inviting atmosphere makes it ideal for family
gatherings or intimate dinners. Notable experiences during special events like Easter brunch further cement the
restaurant's reputation. With ample parking and a family-friendly approach, The Olde Hitching Post promises a
delightful experience for all who venture in.
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Rice Dishes

LEMON CHICKEN RICE

Pasta

CARBONARA

Burger

O.H.P. BURGER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Appetizer

HONEY BUFFALO TENDERS

House Specialties
SICILIAN MEATLOAF

Carne
STEAK TIPS MARSALA

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Fish & Seafood

BLACKENED SALMON

From The Sea

HERB ENCRUSTED HADDOCK

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS

$5.7

$13.0

$12.0

$8.0

$7.0

$14.0

$24.1

$4.6

$23.0

$24.1

Chef's Specialties

SHRIMP LUCCIA $21.0

Appetizers

CROCK OF FRENCH ONION SOUP  $6.9

Kids Menu

FRIED HADDOCK $13.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Alkoholische Cocktails

COCO LOCO $9.2

Donerrollen
CHICKEN TZATZIKI $13.0

Meals & Steaks

CHICKEN ALA KING

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Soup Of The Day

JOHNNY'S CORN CHOWDER $4.6
Bites

STEAK TATAKI $24.1
Favorites

PECAN ENCRUSTED SALMON $15.0
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Entree
ANGUS PRIME RIB

Steak & Seafood

BAKED HADDOCK

Featured ltems

CHICKEN CAVATAPPI

Signature Cocktails
KISSED CARAMEL MARTINI

Seasonal Cocktails

LAVENDER MARTINI

Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK SIRLOIN

Martinis

BIKINI TINI

Fresh Seafood

HADDOCK OSCAR

Big Bites

KEY WEST SALMON

Veal

VEAL PICCATA

Craft Cocktails

POMEGRANATE MARTINI

$26.4

$13.0

$13.0

$11.5

$12.6

$23.0

$27.6

$24.1

$25.3

$11.5

Wrap Sandwiches
GREEK SALAD WRAP $11.0

Bar Favorites
TWIN FILET MIGNON $26.0

French

CROISSANT

Tomato Based Sauce
TOMATO BASIL $4.6

Appetizers - Sides

ANGUS BEEF TIPS $13.0

Desserts

SPIRO'S CREME BRULEE

Seafood - Dinner

HADDOCK AU GRATIN

GRASSEROLE $20.0

Baldanza Cocktails
BLUEBERRY VODKA LEMONADE

Char-Broiled Delights

WISCONSIN CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0

American Kobe
BRAISED SHORT RIBS $16.0

Catering Pork, Lamb And
Beef Hors D&#39;0euvre
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Options

HOMEMADE SWEDISH MEATBALLS

y &
Entréees
HITCHING POST SAMPLER
HITCHING POST NACHOS

Drinks

PUMPKIN PIE MARTINI
MONDAVI FIZZ HOUSE SANGRIA

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN FRANCESE

Fish
SHRIMP PICCATA
GRILLED SALMON

Indian

TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA

Main Course

SMOKEHOUSE BURGER
FRIED CLAMS

Main
PORK TENDERLOIN
TENDER FILET MIGNON

Italian

PICASSO CHICKEN

$9.0
$10.0

$11.5

$13.0
$19.5

$23.0
$23.0

$20.7
$19.5

$12.0
$28.7

$21.8
$29.9

$14.0

CHICKEN MARSALA

Pasta - Lunch

PASTA PIGNOLI

BAKED SHORT RIB MAC N
"CHEESE

$14.0

$15.0

House Specialties - Lunch

MAPLE MEATLOAF
STEAK TZATZIKI

Gourmet Delights
CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA
BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI

Meat And Other

FAMOUS ROAST TURKEY
SALISIA MEATLOAF

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER
ONION RINGS
POTATO SKINS

Seafood Favorites
SEAFOOD SOUP CASSEROLE
SCALLOPS AEGEAN

SHRIMP LUCCIO

Seafood - Lunch
SEAFOOD SCAMPI CASSEROLE
SHRIMP LUCIA

HADDOCK AU GRATIN
CASSEROLE

$13.0
$16.0

$15.0
$14.0

$19.5
$20.7

$8.0
$8.0

$23.0

$24.1

$15.0
$15.0

$14.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
CHICKEN
PASTA

Dinner Specials

JOHNNY'S COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
CAESAR SALAD AND BOURBON

TURKEY TIPS $20.7
CHICKEN SCAMPI RAVIOLI
SHRIMP GRECKO
Sandwiches
CHEESEBURGER CLUB $13.0
PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $12.0
PORTABELLA MUSHROOM $13.0
SANDWICH
ROAST TURKEY $13.0
Ingredients Used

~ BUTTER

T HONEY
CHEESE

BACON
PEAS
Soups
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $6.0
ANGUS BEEF CHILI $7.0
LOBSTER BISQUE $8.0
BLT CAESAR SALAD $14.0

SOUP OF THE DAY

STUFFED PEPPER SOUP $4.6
Salads

CAESAR SALAD $8.0
COBB SALAD $11.0
O.H.P. SALAD $9.0
WEDGE SALAD $9.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $9.0
CRABCAKE BLT $14.0

CHICKEN SALAD

Seafood

CRAB CAKES $9.0
CALAMARI $8.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI $14.0
BAKED SEA SCALLOPS

FRESH GRILLED SWORDFISH $26.4
FRIED SEAFOOD TRIO $15.0

BRAISED SHRIMP

Starters
2 st SEAFOOD STUFFED $9.0
: MUSHROOMS ’

PAN SEARED SALMON $14.0
SPIRO'S BAKED

GREEK LAMB $21.6
YANKEE MIXED GRILL $28.7
JOHNNY'S HOMEMADE TURKEY
CROQUETTES
FRESH SWORDFISH $26.4
CHICKEN TORTELLINI PESTO $21.8
ALFREDO ’

JOHNNY'S SHRIMP MOZAMBIQUE $24.1
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BOURBON TURKEY TIP $21.8
NEW BEDFORD MAC N CHEESE $8.0

SPETZOFAI $21.8

LEMON-BASIL AND THYME SEMOLINA
BEURRE BLANC

ITALIAN FEAST $21.8
JOHNNY'S CHICKEN POT PIE $8.0
LOBSTER AND ASPARAGUS $27.6
PAPPARDELLE ) POT ROAST JARDINIERE
CHICKEN APRICOT $12.6 JOHNNY PAPPARDELLE $23.0
BOLOGNESE ’
48 Spring St, Hanson, United Opening Hours:
States Tuesday 11:00-21:00 .
Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Salads
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00 Caesar Salad GF - $9.00

Sunday 08:00-20:00

Made with Menu

Parmesan, crowions

BLT Caesar Salad - §14.00
“rilled chicken, bacon. tomor
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