



https://menuweb.menu
48 Spring St, Hanson, United States
+17814472592 - http://www.oldehitchingpost.com









The menu of Olde Hitching Post from Hanson contains about 68 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$12.6 for a dish / drink. The Olde Hitching Post has quickly established itself as a must-visit destination for food enthusiasts, consistently impressing diners with outstanding cuisine and attentive service. Whether you're indulging in their delectable honey butter rolls or savoring the renowned baked mac n cheese—now featuring bacon and peas—each dish stands out. The inviting atmosphere makes it ideal for family gatherings or intimate dinners. Notable experiences during special events like Easter brunch further cement the restaurant's reputation. With ample parking and a family-friendly approach, The Olde Hitching Post promises a delightful experience for all who venture in.

**FISH TACOS** 

T.

Rice Dishes LEMON CHICKEN RICE	\$5.7	Chef's Specialties SHRIMP LUCCIA	\$21.0
Pasta		Appetizers	
CARBONARA	\$13.0	CROCK OF FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$6.9
Burger		Kids Menu	
O.H.P. BURGER	\$12.0	FRIED HADDOCK	\$13.0
Snacks		Chicken Wings	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0	WINGS	
Appetizer		Alkoholische Cocktail	S
HONEY BUFFALO TENDERS	\$7.0	COCO LOCO	\$9.2
<b>House Specialties</b>		Dönerrollen	
SICILIAN MEATLOAF	\$14.0	CHICKEN TZATZIKI	\$13.0
Carne		Meals & Steaks	
STEAK TIPS MARSALA	\$24.1	CHICKEN ALA KING	
Noodles		Seafood Dishes	
CHICKEN NOODLE	\$4.6	FRIED CALAMARI	
Fish & Seafood		Soup Of The Day	
BLACKENED SALMON	\$23.0	JOHNNY'S CORN CHOWDER	\$4.6
From The Sea		Bites	
HERB ENCRUSTED HADDOCK	\$24.1	STEAK TATAKI	\$24.1
Mexican Dishes		Favorites	
FIGURAÇÕE		DECAN ENCOURTED SALMON	¢1E 0

PECAN ENCRUSTED SALMON

\$15.0

Entree ANGUS PRIME RIB	\$26.4	Wrap Sandwiches GREEK SALAD WRAP	\$11.0
Steak & Seafood BAKED HADDOCK	\$13.0	Bar Favorites TWIN FILET MIGNON	\$26.0
Featured Items CHICKEN CAVATAPPI	\$13.0	French CROISSANT	
Signature Cocktails KISSED CARAMEL MARTINI	<b>\$11.5</b>	Tomato Based Sauce	\$4.6
Seasonal Cocktails LAVENDER MARTINI	<b>\$12.6</b>	Appetizers - Sides ANGUS BEEF TIPS	\$13.0
Steaks & Chops NEW YORK SIRLOIN	\$23.0	Desserts SPIRO'S CREME BRULEE	
Martinis BIKINI TINI		Seafood - Dinner HADDOCK AU GRATIN GRASSEROLE	\$20.0
Fresh Seafood HADDOCK OSCAR	\$27.6	Baldanza Cocktails  BLUEBERRY VODKA LEMONADE	
Big Bites KEY WEST SALMON	\$24.1	Char-Broiled Delights WISCONSIN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
Veal VEAL PICCATA	\$25.3	American Kobe BRAISED SHORT RIBS	\$16.0
Craft Cocktails POMEGRANATE MARTINI	\$11.5	Catering Pork, Lamb A Beef Hors D'Oeu	

Options		CHICKEN MARSALA	\$11.0
HOMEMADE SWEDISH MEATBALLS	5	Dooto Lunah	
/		Pasta - Lunch	
Entrées		PASTA PIGNOLI	\$14.0
HITCHING POST SAMPLER	\$9.0	BAKED SHORT RIB MAC N 'CHEESE	\$15.0
HITCHING POST NACHOS	\$10.0	OTILLOL	
Drinks		House Specialties - Lu	ınch
	044.5	MAPLE MEATLOAF	\$13.0
PUMPKIN PIE MARTINI	\$11.5	STEAK TZATZIKI	\$16.0
MONDAVI FIZZ HOUSE SANGRIA			
Chicken		Gourmet Delights	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$13.0	CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA	\$15.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$19.5	BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI	\$14.0
CHICKENTRANCESE	Ψ13.3	NA+ Al O+l	
Fish		Meat And Other	
SHRIMP PICCATA	\$23.0	FAMOUS ROAST TURKEY	\$19.5
GRILLED SALMON	\$23.0	SALISIA MEATLOAF	\$20.7
		Side Dishes	
Indian			
TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$20.7	CLAM CHOWDER	00.0
CHICKEN TIKKA	\$19.5	ONION RINGS	\$8.0
		POTATO SKINS	\$8.0
Main Course		Seafood Favorites	
SMOKEHOUSE BURGER	\$12.0	SEAFOOD SOUP CASSEROLE	\$23.0
FRIED CLAMS	\$28.7	SCALLOPS AEGEAN	Ψ23.0
Main		SHRIMP LUCCIO	\$24.1
Main		CHAIM EGGGIG	Ψ24.1
PORK TENDERLOIN	\$21.8	Seafood - Lunch	
TENDER FILET MIGNON	\$29.9	SEAFOOD SCAMPI CASSEROLE	\$15.0
Italian		SHRIMP LUCIA	\$15.0
PICASSO CHICKEN	\$14.0	HADDOCK AU GRATIN CASSEROLE	\$14.0

3		À
	43	
		-

\$4.6

These	Types Of	Dishes
Are Bei	ing Serve	d

**SALAD** 

**CHICKEN** 

**PASTA** 

### **Dinner Specials**

JOHNNY'S COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

CAESAR SALAD AND BOURBON \$20.7

**CHICKEN SCAMPI RAVIOLI** 

**SHRIMP GRECKO** 

### **Sandwiches**

CHEESEBURGER CLUB	\$13.0
PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$12.0
PORTABELLA MUSHROOM SANDWICH	\$13.0
ROAST TURKEY	\$13.0

#### **Ingredients Used**



BUTTER HONEY CHEESE

BACON

**PEAS** 

### Soups

-	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$6.0
ANGUS BEEF CHILI	\$7.0
LOBSTER BISQUE	\$8.0
BLT CAESAR SALAD	\$14.0

SOUP OF THE DAY

STUFFED PEPPER SOUP

#### **Salads**

CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
COBB SALAD	\$11.0
O.H.P. SALAD	\$9.0
WEDGE SALAD	\$9.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$9.0
CRABCAKE BLT	\$14.0
CHICKEN SALAD	

#### Seafood

CRAB CAKES	\$9.0
CALAMARI	\$8.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$14.0
BAKED SEA SCALLOPS	
FRESH GRILLED SWORDFISH	\$26.4
FRIED SEAFOOD TRIO	\$15.0
BRAISED SHRIMP	

#### **Starters**

500	SEAFOOD STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0
@ 0	PAN SEARED SALMON	\$14.0
	SPIRO'S BAKED GREEK LAMB	\$27.6
YANKEE M	IXED GRILL	\$28.7
JOHNNY'S HOMEMADE TURKEY CROQUETTES		
FRESH SWORDFISH		\$26.4
CHICKEN T ALFREDO	ORTELLINI PESTO	\$21.8

JOHNNY'S SHRIMP MOZAMBIQUE \$24.1



BOURBON TURKEY TIP	\$21.8	SPETZOFAI	\$21.8
NEW BEDFORD MAC N CHEESE	\$8.0	LEMON-BASIL AND THYME SEMO	LINA
ITALIAN FEAST	\$21.8	BEURRE BLANC	
LOBSTER AND ASPARAGUS		JOHNNY'S CHICKEN POT PIE	\$8.0
PAPPARDELLE	\$27.6	POT ROAST JARDINIERE	
CHICKEN APRICOT	\$12.6	JOHNNY PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE	\$23.0

## **Olde Hitching Post**

48 Spring St, Hanson, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-21:00

Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 08:00-22:00 Sunday 08:00-20:00

Made with Menu

#### Salads

Caesar Salad GF - \$9.00 Homemade dressing, shaved parmesan, croutons

BLT Caesar Salad - \$14.00 'rilled chicken, bacon, tomo'